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QPay Bangladesh is a revolutionary payment application
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User Profile

Name (English)

Name (Bengali)
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Gender

Date of Birth

NID No.

> By tapping the Submit button, you agree that
the above-mentioned information is correct.

> This information is used for personal

verification only, and is kept private and
confidential by Qpay Bangladesh.
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Cash By Code

Recharge & Bill Payments
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Wallet
Transfer

Transfer Money
Directly to
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Fund
Transfer
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Bill Payment

Deals & Offers

Qpay»

Credit Card
Bill Payment

Generate
Own CW2

Pay all your
Credit Card Bills instantly
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< QR PAYMENT
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Add Card Add Beneficiary Cash By Code @ Select Source N
Recharge & Bill Payments T TongGhor.Com
& o
Mobile Fund Credit Card
Recharge Transfer Bill Payment b 0
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Deals & Offers
|
: Pay all your
goencst::’rtroney Credit Card Bills instantly
r S on the Qpay App
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Home Transactions Cards More
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Amount
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Total Amount

19 000
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TOTAL AMOUNT
AMOUNT CONVENIENCE FEE VAT
%100 0 %0 0
FROM
Md Asaduzzaman Talukdar
O =M™ 518501
Debit Card
TO

6 TongGhorCom
901251 ** *#+* 3666

Generate OTP

Your OTP will be sent to your registered mobile number
> 4¥-b: OTP forge
> Aol SR o e 2R |

n Transaction successful. a

12/03/2023 5:14 PM

QR Payment

TRANSACTION ID HHXGAPIVAOOS
AMOUNT 100
TOTAL FEES 50
TOTAL ¥ 100
PURPOSE bb
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Forgot PIN
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Deals & Offers
Pay all your
T{onsfer Money Credit Card Bills instantly
Directlyto : on the Qpay App
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e
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Home Transactions Cards Mor

> 4i9-9:; S9F Card b Bieas s

OPTIONS

o CARD/ACCOUNT BALANCE

o TRANSACTION HISTORY

TRANSACTION CONTROL

() UNLINK YOUR CARD/ACCOUNT
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Qpay®»

Fees associated with Qpay

Service/Feature

Slab

Fee

Per Transaction

Limit

Daily Transaction

Monthly
Transaction

(in BDT)

(in BDT)

Min

Max

Max
Count

Max
Volume

Max Max
Count Volume

VAT
on Fee

Mobile Rechange

N/A

N/A

10 2000

5000

100 50,000

N/A

Fund Transfer

500 -
5,000

10

5,001 -
10,000

10,001 -
20,000

20

20,001 -
50,000

35

50,001~
100,000

500

100,000

100,000

100 10,00,000

15%

Credit Card Bill Payment

0 - 20,000

20

Above
20000

0.1% of
Transaction
Amount

5 10,00,000

15%
Exclusive

Wallet Transfer
(bKash Cash-in)

N/A

N/A

50 30,000

30,000

200000

N/A

Cash by Code

500 -
5000

20

5500 -
10000

320

10500 -
20000

500

20,000

100,000

100 10,00,000

15%
Exclusive

ATM Cash Withdrawal

500 -
5000

N/A

5500 -
10000

N/A

10500 -
20000

N/A

500

20,000

100,000

100 10,00,000

N/A

QR Payment

N/A

N/A

100 100,000

100,000

100{10,00,000

N/A

Akash DTH Bill Payment

N/A

N/A

10 10,000

50,000

100 100,000

N/A

Bill Payment

1 - 600

601 -
1000

1,001 -
3,000,000

1%, Max 30
Taka

3,00,000

10

3,00,000

50 5,00,000

15%
Inclusive

Note: Qpay Bangladesh reserves the right to change the fee structure at its discretion.




